

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2230/2007

LALIT KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEEL KANTHESHWAR MAHADEV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Alka Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms Anamika Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms Krin Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In IA No.2, respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

As requested by the learned counsel for the petitioner, dasti is  
allowed in respect of respondent Nos. 3 to 8 and 10.

Await service on respondent Nos. 2 and 9.

List again on 1.4.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj